
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 

Before the 

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISION 

Docket No. DT 23 -----

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, INC. 

and 

CONDOR HOLDINGS LLC 

Petition for Findings in Furtherance of and Indirect Transfer of Control of Consolidated' s 
Operating Subsidiaries as part of a Parent Transaction 

Notice of Appearance 

I, Matthew R. Johnson, Esquire, of Devine Millimet & Branch, P.A., hereby file my 

appearance as local New Hampshire counsel on behalf of Consolidated Communications 

Holdings, Inc. in the above-captioned docket. 

Dated: December 28, 2023 

Respectfully submitted, 

Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. 

By their Attorneys, 
D 

Matthew R. Johnson, Esq. NHBA 13076 
111 Amherst Street 
Manchester, NH 03101 
Phone (603) 669-1000 
Email: mjohnson@devinemillimet.com 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this 28th day of December, 2023, a copy of the foregoing Notice 
of Appearance has been served via email on the below list of individuals and entities: 

Dated: December 28, 2023 

Michael Shultz, Sr. Vice President 
Michael.Shultz@Consolidated.com 

Garrett Van Osdell, Chief Legal Officer 
Garrett. Vanosdell@Consolidated.com 

Andrew D. Lipman 
Andrew.lipman@morganlewis.com 

Russel M. Blau 
Russell. blau@morganlewis.com 

Joshua M. Bobeck 
Joshua.bobeck@morganlewis.com 

Leetal Weiss 
leetal.weiss@morganlewis.com 

Patrick C. McHugh 
patrick.mchugh@consolidated.com 

New Hampshire Department of Energy 
energy-info@energy.nh.gov 

Matthew R. Johnson, Esq. 

Office of New Hampshire Consumer Advocate 
oscalitigation@oca.nh.gov 

Nancy S. Malmquist, Esq. 
nmalmquist@dnn.com 


